Date
commenced
1/09/2013
23/12/2014

18/02/2015
31/12/2016

22/02/2017
3/07/2017

21/08/2017

2/03/2018

21/11/2018

18/02/2019

27/03/2019

11/02/2020

28/07/2020
1/03/2021
8/07/2022

Name of Elected

Member(s)

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

reminder email sent

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

Mayor Erika Vickery

From

Hon Jay Weatherill MP

SA Tourism Commission

Pearl Indian Restaurant

State Government

State Government

Government House

SA Tourism Commission

Nick McBride

NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNICL
ELECTED MEMBERS GIFT AND BENEFIT REGISTER

Description of gift or benefit

no gifts or benefits have been reported yet
no gifts or benefits have been reported yet

Clipsal 500 Adelaide 2 tickets
no further updates

Clipsal 500 Adelaide 2 tickets

2 x dinner guest of Hafeezullah Haidari owner of

Pearl Indian Restaurant

2 x Adelaide 500 Tickets

no gifts or benefits have been reported for the
period

2 x Adelaide 500 Tickets

2 x dinner guest of His Excellency the
Honourable Hieu Van Le AC

2 tickets to SA Suite at the ADL 500

A range of local produce
No Declarations Made
No Declarations Made

Approximate $ value
(gifts or benefits over

$100 must be
recorded) Reason for offer and acceptance

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
$200 (estimated) a State function

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
$200 (estimated) a State function

and build good relations with the migrant
$80 (estimated) community

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
$200 (estimated) a State function

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
$200 (estimated) a State function

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council

and build good relations with Government
$140 (estimated) House

To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council
$200 (estimated) and build good relations with SATC

$300 (estimated) Thank you gift from Shadow Cabinet meeting
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