NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNICL ELECTED MEMBERS GIFT AND BENEFIT REGISTER

	Name of Elected			Approximate \$ value (gifts or benefits over \$100 must be	
Date	Member(s)	From	Description of gift or benefit	recorded)	Reason for offer and acceptance
commenced 1/09/2013 23/12/2014			no gifts or benefits have been reported yet no gifts or benefits have been reported yet		
			,		To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
18/02/2015 31/12/2016	Mayor Erika Vickery	Hon Jay Weatherill MP	Clipsal 500 Adelaide 2 tickets no further updates	\$200 (estimated)	a State function
					To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
22/02/2017 3/07/2017	Mayor Erika Vickery reminder email sent	SA Tourism Commission	Clipsal 500 Adelaide 2 tickets	\$200 (estimated)	a State function
			2 x dinner guest of Hafeezullah Haidari owner of		and build good relations with the migrant
21/08/2017	Mayor Erika Vickery	Pearl Indian Restaurant	Pearl Indian Restaurant	\$80 (estimated)	community
2/03/2018	Mayor Erika Vickery	State Government	2 x Adelaide 500 Tickets no gifts or benefits have been reported for the	\$200 (estimated)	To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at a State function
21/11/2018			period		
,,			P		To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council at
18/02/2019	Mayor Erika Vickery	State Government	2 x Adelaide 500 Tickets	\$200 (estimated)	a State function
					To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council
27/03/2019	Mayor Frile Vielens	Government House	2 x dinner guest of His Excellency the Honourable Hieu Van Le AC	\$140 (estimated)	and build good relations with Government House
27/03/2019	Mayor Erika Vickery	Government House	Honourable Hieu van Le AC	\$140 (estimated)	House
					To represent Naracoorte Lucindale Council
11/02/2020	Mayor Erika Vickery	SA Tourism Commission	2 tickets to SA Suite at the ADL 500	\$200 (estimated)	and build good relations with SATC
28/07/2020	Mayor Erika Vickery	Nick McBride	A range of local produce	\$300 (estimated)	Thank you gift from Shadow Cabinet meeting
1/03/2021 8/07/2022			No Declarations Made No Declarations Made		